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Hall 接線表

Pin 功能(說明)Color
1
2
3
4
5

+5V

GND

Hall W
Red

Hall UBlue

Hall VGreen
Black

White Motor W
Motor V

Yellow

Red
Black

Motor U

3
2
1

Color 功能(說明)Pin
Motor 接線表

RPM

CURRENT

kg-cm

SPEED

RPM %

TORQUE

518.89 87.85

AT MAXIMUM EFFICIENCY

OUTPUT

NO LOAD

SPEEDCURRENT

NOMINAL
A WA

MODEL

EFF

3243 15.233700 1.69 12.30

48V DC

JB86-N0I1A726

U

YellowV W

Red

Black

           3-PHASE 
CONNECTING MOTOR

CW

86

±3
0

30
0

±186
±0.269.5

±0
.2

69
.5

±1

4- 5.5

(感應器線徑為 UL1332 AWG22)

(繞組線徑為 AWM3135 AWG16)

±1

12
.7

31.75

0.
01

5
-0

15123 ±1.5

0.
05

0

1.52

73
-

8.4


		2011-09-26T10:03:24+0800
	Adam




